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Request to Aftending Physician
HUE~DHREL

1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
Z ORRITBE ORFERROGMH OBRFBICKLETTOT, iERAZBBVLET,

2 . This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZOFRITHRYENTEAL, 2OBALLTLEEN,

3. One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be

filled out. FAE, EARR - AFSEIZOE, ZOFRKIMBBETY,

ltemized Receipt

O B M E

(1) Fee for Initial Office Visit % 2 B $
(2) Fee for Follow-up Office Visit & 7 B $
(3) Fee for Home Visit 1* EZ ¥ $
(4) Fee for Hospital Visit A Bt B B BS
(5) Hospitalization A 75 3
(6) Consultation 2z 2= %3
(7) Operation T ity 3
(8) Professional Nursing B X B EMES
(9) X-Ray Examinations X % Bm & %S
(10 Laboratory Tests* E Tt % * Please fill in the
3 content of the
$ Laboratory Tests.
$ FEREONAEZTALTL
$ 720N,
1) Medicines™* 3 = £ ** Please fill in the name
3 and the amount of the
3 prescription of an
$ individual medicine.
$ AT LT B 2 DIEDL TR
$ LEFFTEALTWERN,
(129 Surgical Dressing 2 H ZS3
(139 Anesthetics s [ S
(14 Operating room Charge F Wl OE & AS
(15 The Others(Specify) Z O (FFFE ¥ &)
B $
3
3
3
(16) Total & it $ Unit is
WAL

Important : Exclude the amount irrelevant to the treatment. i. e, payment for a luxurious room charge.

HEE: FRIEME BRRICEZBGRRVB DIV TIIZIN,
Name and Address of Attending Physician

Y E D4 R OMERT
Name Last(if) First(£) Title(#5)
Address  Home(H %) Phone(EzE)
Office (JRRT 71 X2 HFT) Phone
Date(Hf}) . . Signature(E4)

Attending Physician(38 4 &)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

DIRFOES
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Request to Attending Physician
HEE~DOBREWN

1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
Z ORRITBE ORBRRROBMA OBFBICLBETTOT, iAEZBBEVLET,

2 . This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZORITHEENTAL, 222BA LTI,

3 . One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be

filled out. FA®, £LARE - ABRAEICOE, ZOKRNIMABETT,

Attending Physician's Statement
2 R R & B M F

Form A
BEStA
1. Name of Patient(Last, First) Age(Date of birth) Sex  (Male - Female)
BEL FE(EFEAR) . . 1l

2 . Name of Illness or Injury preferably with the number of International Classification of Diseases
for the use of Health Insurance. (Please refer to the table attached to this form. )
Ems K O ERRR A E R R R EE S
( No. )

3. Date of first Diagnosis
W2 A

4 . Days of Diagnosis and Treatment
PRAEK days
5. Type of Treatment
BREOSE
O Hospitalization From / / to / / ( days)
NG B / / = / / ( A )

J Outpatient or Home Visit / / . / /
ABest / / . / /

6 . Nature and Condition of Illness or Injury(in brief)

SEAR DB E

7 . Prescription, Operation and any other Treatments(in brief)

W5, FATE DD ALE DA

8 . Was the treatment required as a result of an accidental injury? —— [ Yes [ No

BRIIEROEZEICLDZ O T,

9 . Itemized amounts paid to Hospital and / or Attending Physician : Fill in Form B
ERMEE, ERIIRYEICL-TEREREONR  HXBIZ L3

10 . Name and Address of Attending Physician
Y E D4R OYERT
Name Last(#£) First(4) Title(#55)
Address  Home(H %) Phone(%E3E)
Office (PE £V L2 B AT) Phone
Date(H 1) . . Signature(Z4)

Attending Physician(#8 %)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

PREDEE
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0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

Table of International Classification of Diseases for the use of Social Insurance

Diseases of the blood and blood—forming
organs and certain disorders involving the
immune mechanism

MR N EMmFORBL N ICRERBOGZE

Anaemias

&

Other diseases of blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders of the immune mechanism

ZOfOmERVENHFDOEEL N ICREHBOGESE

Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases

R, RERUKRHEKE

Disorders of thyroid gland
RRRES

Diabetes mellitus

MR

Other diseases of endocrine, nutrition and metabolism

ZTOMDRATMW. RERVUKBEESR

Mental and behavioural disorders

RAERVTHOES

Vascular dementia and Unspecified dementia

MmERRVFMATHADHER

Mental and behavioural disorders due to
psychoactive substance use

BAERYMEERICIIFRARUTEORESE

Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusional
disorders

MAKRPE. MAKREREERVOEEMES

Mood [affective] disorders

[ARBIEE (BSOREST)

Neurotic, stress—related and somatoform disorders

MIFEMEE . AN ABEEREER VS ARRELES

Mental retardation

FEMMES FER)

Other psychoses and disorders of action

FOMOBHEVITEOES

Diseases of the nervous system

MRERDEE

Parkinson’s disease
IN—FYUIR

Alzheimer’s disease

FILYINAT—IR

Epilepsy
TAMA

Cerebral palsy and other paralytic syndromes

itk R R TN OD 4th OD i P E 4 2%

Disorders of autonomic nervous system

BREMEROESE
Others

BERRAERERIER

Certain inchtious and parasitic diseases I
BREFERUVFERE
lntestingal infectious diseases
5B B

0301
Tuberculosis
5137

0302
Infections with a predominantly sexual mode
of transmission
FELTHMIGRERRZ O REE

v
Viral infections characterized by skin and
mucous membrane Iesions_
ERRUVKEORELZEIVAILAKR 0401
Viral hepatitis
1)L ARF % 0402
Other viral diseases
ZTDMDVIVREE 0403
Mycoses
EEE \'
Seguelae of infectious and parasitic diseases
RE R U E R DK - 5EE 0501
Other infectious and parasitic diseases
T DD RS R UPEFE R 0502
Neoplasms
HEY

0503
Malignant neoplasm of stomach
BOEMTEY
Malignant neoplasm of colon 0504
EEOESHEY
Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction 0505
and rectum _
ERSKERBITHRVERO EEHEY

0506
Malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic
bile ducts
FRUFRNEEDELHTEY 0507
Malignant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and
lung VI
SE.SEXRUVHOESTEY
Maﬂ_gnant neoplasm of breast 0601
LEDEEHEY
Malignant neoplasm of uterus 0602
FEOEMHEY
Malignant Lymphoma 0603
Eif) g
Leukaemia 0604
=Rk
Other Malignant neoplasms 0605
FTODEBHEFEY
Other benign neoplasms and other neoplasms 0606
EMHFEMRUVZOMOFEY

FODOHIERDERE



0701

0702

0703

0704

0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0901

0902

0903

0904

0905

0906

0907

0908

0909

0910

0911

- 0912

Diseases of the eye and adnexa

REUMTRIERDEE

Conjunctivitis

Cataract

BAkE

Disorders of refraction and accommodation

Bt R URE OEE

Other diseases of the eye and adnexa

FOHMDREVTRFDORE

Diseases of the ear and mastoid process

HRUIAKREDEKRSE

Otitis externa

SE %

Other disorders of extarnal ear

ZTDMDNERE

Otitis media
hE#

Other diseases of middle ear and mastoid

FOMDPERVIKEEDKE

Disorders of vestibular function
AZI—)LIR

Other diseases of inner ear

ZDMDORERE

Other disorders of ear

ZTDMDERE

Diseases of the circulatory system

ERBROKE

Hypertensive diseases

SmEEDKSE

Ischaemic heart diseases

RE Mt RS

Other forms of heart disease

EF0MDLERE

Subarachnoid hemorrhage

{HIETFHim

Intracerebral hemorrhage

fibd P H 1

Occulusion of precerebral and Cerebral arteries

it

Cerebral arteriosclerosis

fRiBhAREE AL (FE)

Other cerebrovascular diseases

DD KM E B

Atherosclerosis

BARRE(E ()

Haemorrhoids

23

Hypotension

1 M [+ 5

- Other disorders of circulatory system

FOMDERBROES

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

Diseases of the respiratory system

R ERROEE

Acute nasopharyngitis [common cold]

SMEWER (M E](RE)

Acute pha_ryngitis and tonsillitis
SHRHEEXRUIMERL

Other acute upper respiratory infections

ZFOn A ESERREAE
Pneumonia

Acute bronchitis and bronchiolitis
ANKEXRRUAHHESERR

Vasomotor and allergic rhinitis

TLLF &%

Chronic sinusitis

e dIE A

Bronchitis, not specified as acute or chronic

AU FEELARINEVREX X

Chronic obstructive pulmonary diseases

akdeE A

Asthma
u’%l%\

Other diseases of respiratory system

ZDMOMFRFRDEE

Diseases of the digestive system

HIEBRROKE

Qental caries
S8h

Gingivitis and periodontal diseases

AR UEEREE

Other disorders of teeth and supporting structures

Z0HOERVED X FEBOES

Gastric and duodenal ulcer
BEBERUVTZEBES
Gastritis and duodenitis

BRRU+ B %

Alcoholic liver disease

TILa—LEREE

Chronic hepatitis, not elsewhere classified

B R (FILa—LHEDLDERO

Liver cirrhosis

FFEZ (FIILa—ILED L DEERS)

Other disorders of liver

ZDMDIFEE

Cholelithiasis and cholecystitis

FEEAER OREDS 2%

Diseases of pancreas

Ry

Other diseases of digestive system

FOMDFELBZRDEE



X1

1201

1202

1203

X

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

XNV

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue

RERVETHEBEDKSE

Infections of the skin and subcutaneous
tissue

B2 B U T #Big D B R E

Dermatitis and eczema

RER VTS

Others
FTOMDOEBERUE THEEBOES

Diseases of the musculoskeletal system and
connective tissue

FERRRUEEABOEKRE

Inflammatory polyarthropathies
RAETE Z RMEEES

Arthrosis
R EiAE

Spondylopathies
BEHES (FHEZET)

Intervertebral disc disorders

HEREIARIES

Cervicobrachial syndrome

ZRUIE i 2%

Low back pain and sciatica

BRER U EHERE

Other dorsopathies
ZODERESE

Shoulder lesions

BOEGE (E5)

Disorders of bone density and structure

BOEERUVBEDES

Other diseases of skeletal muscles and
connective tissues

FOMOFERRRVEGHBORKRSE

Diseases of the genitourinary system

BREBIMERZOES

Glomerular diseases

RERGERERVERMERELRSE

Renal failure

BrE

Urolithiasis

FRERHE R E

Other diseases of urinary system

ZTOHDREBEFRDEE

Hyperplasia of prostate

BIAZARAE K ()

Other diseases of male genital organs

ZTDHOBHETREROEE

Menopausal and postmenopausal disorders

AREERVHARERIHES

Other disorders of breast and female
genital organs

AERUVZDMOKIEETESRDEE

XV Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium
IR, DR UELLL

1501 Pregnancy with abortive outcome
2=
L

1502 Edema, proteinuria and hypertensive
disorders in pregnancy, childbirth and
the puerperium

YE YR I [ i A B

21503 Single spontaneous delivery
HRERAN R

1504  Others
ZTOMDIENR, SRR UTEL LS

XVI Certain conditions originating in the perinatal
period

BERICRELI-FE

1601 Disorders related to pregnancy and fetal
growth
FIRRUVRRERREEICEET HES

1602  Others
FOMOEERIFHEEL-FRE

X VI Congenital Malformations, deformations and
chromosomal abnormalities

EXTH. ERERVREHERESR

1701 Congenital anomalies of heart

DD E R AT

1702 Others
TOMDERI . ERRUVEEBAEER

X VI Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified

R, BUIRRUVREBRKFTR - EEREMRE THIC
por -ty (RN ALI0)

1800  Symptoms, sighs and abnormal clinical and
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified

FER ., MR RUERRKR R - REREMRE THIC
xS (R RESTO)

XX Injury, poisoning and certain other consequences
of external causes

BE. PERUZOMONEDESR

1901 Fracture
i

1902 Intracranial damage and internal organ damage

BEENESRUVABOERE

1903  Burns and corrosions

RERUVER

1904  Poisoning
FE

1905  Others
FTOHDEHERVFZDHDNEDE

Important:No.1503 with asterisk is not covered by the
social Insurance.

1503F CXEMIBERKRITBEBRINERE A,



(BUHE)
CERAREOREIMRIRAEE

(Agreement of Authorization)

- BE BEA

(Name of patient)
Ei
(Address)

AR Month Day Year
(Date of birth)

- IEBRH Month Day Year
(Starting date of medication)

a5 B A PR AR ARBRAE S fE P

(To : Health insurance society for subcontract company employee of Toyota)

FLOREEZITIZE) . 1%, FEZ BEE SR S AR R AR BRSOk B XX ha Z B
RS N EEL-FEE N, IEREDRGBENE BEITARITo AR, BT, 2FENE)
EHERT B EBITARIToIBICRELTOIZL T2, YUZENOREDRIZEZITAZEIZRE VT
Ljﬁj‘o

I (patient who has received treatment) authorize Health insurance society for subcontract company employee of
Toyota or its staff, and its subcontractors to refer and obtain any and all factual information related to an
overseas medical treatment benefit claim(s) filed or to be filed including date of the treatment, place, and any
treatment records and information from the medical organization in order to verify by submitting the related
application forms.

- R4
(Signature)

- fERT
(Address)

- BfT Month Day Year
(Date)

(BELDOER) AN - BFEE - EEMEREAN - ol ]
(Relation to the insured) Self + Guardian + Heir + Other

X BLIT IRREZIITEARANM T TSN, 28, IROSGAETL, BHEE (RADBRKREEDS
B BESR RN RADRBERERADBE) EEREA (RARECLTWSIER) B3 E
L TLIZENY,
Insured person who has received treatment shall sign one’s signature. However, in the
following case, guardian(insured person is under age),guardian of adult(insured person is
adult ward),heir(insured person is dead)shall sign one’s signature.



BNEEEHFROEIER

1LBNEREEOZRICOWVWT

BARITHOENAREF EBPOERZR) IKHEELS/ 2L T, PUAEIREOEREEZ
ZR LGS, RARFEETI L THEEREEDILVELEZIZ LN TEET,

2L, PLEBTRBOEFEEBEEZZLALOICEY ETOT, AEEZENEL LTEMLTVLIES
Bt oNRe L) FEA, £, AFERTREBBAA L LILEE2Z T BELBEARRBORED
WA EHA,

OfafIHHRA & &2 2HDH
BASG., TR, XRBEFWH. ®IIBE. 175V MaE etc-
KAEEF T —RIRBA L L2 BEDHY ET,
LR (MERRICRTIRVESR] (ZEHREF/BEEFBHE) 2 IRRBIFLEIV,

2.89558 wﬁ&rour
- Z2EF, TRRMNTHEELAMERLTLEI W,
- BPHRT ﬁ%LmTqua LR BBEERA L TLEIL,
(XZRFE—PDEEE, BARDRZ Y TR—)
- BHEOERBETEZ LGS IIERBRARNTHEZSZERL T EEY,
ABt, ARTEZLABAEEA—EFBETH > THHLICHBREMERL TLESL,

BBHESEICOWT
BARREXREEE, RUGHEHEICTE FEFH 3184, REOSHHITE2T2ILATEERA,
HENIC IS TEEORARMABELA, FIEHICREIFEVHIE ZEEDS 2 JEHREBEVLET,

[RHEEHE—E]

O BABREBEXKPHEE (BF)

fERE (B4
PENRSOREICFEIAEE (BEX)
NRFE—-FDEL
(INZ2F—FOBEBE, BABRDRZ VY 7TR—Y)

4\
4

e
0o

O ®ERZ2RASTHEEEForm CRUBR (FEF)

O $EUNBEMIEForm BRUIBER (Ex)

B
#
B
| O ZEASBEEForm ARUIBR (RE)
1%
)

AFTHREEICOWT
BABEEIRMOERHE TN - EABFAMICRELLSEL, BXAEROEREETRES
SIHEAOEREAEEL LTHEELASEALBLT, L5500 RVADSEN SECRIBSE
ELBWAEFRRENET,

Z0ft, B TERICKIA > BRICH L TRRENKIBICARRBILLHY ET,



